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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 27th round, Match #214

Friday, 08.05.2016, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 15°C. Spectators: 80

«Skala» Stryi

Bilyk Oleh

Kuziv Vitalii
Barskyi Vladyslav
Alokhin Vadym
Zaichek Dmytro
Tyshchuk Pavlo
Korchemkin Mykyta
Baranov Dmytro
Zaichenko Yevhen
Kuziv Roman
Levchyk Vladyslav

Substitutes

55
2
14
8
99
6
44

Fiialo lhor
Demydenko Mykyta
Melnyk Sviatoslav
Sad Valerii
Neberykut Vladyslav
Cheliadin Artem
Lutsiv Oleh

Referee:

Koshura Andrii
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Hashkov Evhen

4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr

2:2

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1
17
4
13
2
14
7
10
5
11
9

Diadiuk Volodymyr
Vezhdel lvan
Hoherchak Ruslan
Budz Bohdan
Fedak Stefan
Mynailenko Maksym
Ratsyn Dmytro
Bobyk Serhii
Varvarynets Ivan
Mashtalir Serhii
Lebid Vladyslav

Substitutes

6

8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav

19

Drozd Yurii

Filip Andrii

1/2



U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 27th round, Match #214
Friday, 08.05.2016, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 15°C. Spectators: 80

«Skala» Stryi 2:2 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
9 Korchemkin Mykyta  (® 16'
5 Barskyi Vladyslav ,
2 Demydenko Mykyta N 2>
18 Alokhin Vadym  (® 55'
, 9 Lebid Vladyslav
>8 N 8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
65' 14 Mynailenko Maksym
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo .
8 Sad Valerii ¥ 66
, 5 Varvarynets Ivan
1 T 19 Filip Andri
, 14 Mynailenko Maksym
5 s 6 Drozd Yurii
23 Baranov Dmytro \
6 Cheliadin Artem N 7>
80" ® 6 Drozd Yurii
33 Kuziv Roman ,
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav N 86
77 Levchyk Vladyslav =~ (®) 90+1"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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